NEUROPSICOLOGIA
ANA LUIZA COSTA ZANINOTTO
ANGELA CRISTINA PONTES
BEATRIZ BALDIVIA
CAROLINA CUNHA NIKAEDO
DANIELA ALMEIDA MOREIRA
DANIELA ELOI DOS REIS
FLAVIA MARTINS DA SILVA RODRIGUES GOMES
GABRIEL CORREIA COUTINHO
JOSE ROBERTO WAJMAN
LUCIANA DE FIGUEIREDO PEREIRA FREITAS
RICARDO FRANCO DE LIMA
TELMA MARIA CAMPOS

PSICOLOGIA DO ESPORTE
JOSE AUGUSTO EVANGELHO HERNANDEZ
KATIA RUBIO
LUCIANA FERREIRA ANGELO
MARIANA HOLLWEG DIAS

PSICOLOGIA DO TRANSITO
ADEILZA MARIA SANCHES DE CAMPOS
ADELIA SUZANA BARREIRO DEL SARTO
ADRIANA ALVES DE LIMA
ADRIANA BRAATZ ZLUHAN
ADRIANA GUIMARAES RODRIGUES
ADRIANA QUINTILIANO BATISTELLA
ADRIANA SYLLA PEREIRA SANTOS
ADRIANE BORGES FERREIRA
AGDERALDA ALICE DE FARIA LEITE
ALCIONE CABRAL DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO ALVES REIS
ALFREDO RONE PRADO OLIVEIRA
ALICE LEAO ANDRADE
ALZIRA COSTA GOMES
AMABILE DAIANE NOGUEIRA RUBIN
ANA CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS
ANA CRISTINA BOMFIM ANSELMO
ANA FLAVIA FERRAZ MAGALHAES NUNES
ANA LUCIA LEONE
ANA LUCIA PIROZZI
ANA MARIA DE FATIMA LUZ LOURENCO REI
ANA MARIA PACHECO DALBOSCO
ANA MARIA RODRIGUES PACHELLI
ANA SOFIA DE ALMEIDA LIMA FIOD COSTA
ANDREA AP. DE FREITAS CANDELARIA
ANDREA DA SILVA DUARTE
ANDREA LUCIA ROVERI CANHASSI
ANDREA PERPETUA SILVA FREIRE DE SENA
ANDREA SOARES PEDROSO
ANGELA MARIA NEVES RIBEIRO
ANTONIA MARIA MARCELINO
ANTONIO SERGIO PEREIRA
APARECIDA IVANETE DAMADA GARCIA
ARIEME CAETANO DA SILVA PEREZ
ARISTON MARCEL DAS CHAGAS
BEATRIA ELIAS ROSA
CARLA GIOVANA DAGOSTIN
CARLA REZENDE GOMES
CARMEM ANGELA CABRAL ALVES JATOBA GARCIA
CAROLINE DAL BIANCO CORREIA
CASSEMIRA DE FATIMA DA MAIA KOPYCKI
CATARINA DE ALBUQUERQUE GOMES DE ALMEIDA
CLARICE DO NASCIMENTO FARIA
CLAUDIA DE ALMEIDA CORREA GONTIIO
CONSTANCE REZENDE BONVICINI
CONSUELO CAVALCANTI DE MORAES
CRISTIANA DE CASTRO MESQUITA
CRISTIANE CELIA PERES
CRISTINA CELIA VICTOR DO ESPIRITO SANTO
CRISVANIA VIEIRA MESQUITA
DAIANNA PRISCILA SANTOS MONTEIRO MENDES
DANIELA GARCIA BANDECA SCHWINGEL
DANIELA REGINA DA SILVA
DELZA FERREIRA MENDES
DENISE APARECIDA SEGUIM
DULCILEIA MARIA DA SILVA CORREA
EDEVILDE MARIA BRANDAO PARIZOTTO
EDMUNDO AMORIM LINS
EDUARDO ANTONIO CONTRERAS DONOSO
ELAINE MEDINA NASCIMENTO E SILVA
ELAINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA HAGA
ELIANE MIRANDA
ELINE PUCCINI DE BRITO NOVAES SANTOS
ELISA COSTA LIMA
EMILIO CARLOS TONGLET
ERICA RAQUEL DURAES CAMPOS CORREA

83,00
87,00
91,50
90,50
85,50
88,50
88,00
98,00
93,50
89,50
92,00
88,50

97,00
106,0
94,00
91,50

84,50
93,00
71,00
88,50
96,00
82,00
95,50
90,50
79,50
91,50
96,50
77,00
93,50
80,50
70,50
85,00
89,50
81,00
79,50
76,00
84,00
92,00
93,00
80,00
84,00
82,00
87,50
76,00
85,00
98,50
78,00
91,50
97,50
74,00
100,5
82,00
93,50
89,50
82,50
93,00
92,00
75,00
87,50
87,50
85,50
87,00
85,50
75,50
94,50
70,00
80,50
78,50
76,50
91,00
86,50
84,00
89,50
76,50
86,00
82,00
73,50
91,50
75,50
79,50
86,50
97,50



ERICA TROMBINI GARCIA VIEIRA
FATIMA DE MENEZES FRANCO RODRIGUES
FATIMA MUASSAB FRANCA FERREIRA
FERNANDA PAULA DE SOUSA ASSOLINI
FERNANDA SCHEIFER

FRANCINE LANDIM MEIRELES

FRANCINE SIMOES PERES
GABRIELA SA FREIRE RANGEL
GIOVANA MARIA ZIPPINOTI

GIULIANO MENUZZO

GLAUCIA LUCIANA FREIRE PINTO BARROS
GREICE BORJA

HILENE DE SOUZA

IARA LUCIA CORREA

IARA PRESTER STOESSEL

IONEIDE ALMEIDA DE MENEZES

JIORMA SALETE WEISHAUPT DE OLIVEIRA
ISABELA BULGARELLI TONIOLI

IVANA PAULA DE SOUZA

IVONE-DUARTE

JACIARA MATTEDI

JAMILY PRATISSOLI LORENZONI CESCONETTO
JANE CLAUDIA SABORIDO DE AZEVEDO
JANE MARTINS

JEANE CONCEICAO FARIA DA VEIGA
JOANA MANTOVANI DIAS

JONEIA MAYUMI TAWAMOTO
JORDANNA DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO

JOSE CARLOS SILVA PLACIDO

JULIA MANTOVANI DIAS MARTOS
JULIANA BORGES MARQUEZ DE ANDRADE FRANCO
JULIANA DE BARROS GUIMARAES
JULIANA MARIA DE SOUSA COELHO
JULIANA NASCIMENTO RABELO LAGE
JULLYANA MARIA SORACE RASSAN
JUSSARA ASSUNCAO MIGUEL

JUSSARA MARGARETH SANTOS DE MELLO
KARINA FERREIRA CATARINO CALZAVARA
KATIA CILENE DE OLIVEIRA FORTUNATO
KELLY GRANDA
LEONARDO AUGUSTO COUTO FINELLI
LINDA YAMASHIO IKEMORI

LUCIA DE FATIMA CAMARGO BARROS FERNANDES
LUCIA MARIA DE PINHO PANTOJA
LUCIANA PARO CASADO

LUCILEIDE MARIA COSTA POLVEIRO
LUZIA ISABEL FERRAREZI
MABEL MOSER MONTAGNA

MARA LUCIA TEOTONINO

MARCIA BOUCAS FONTANA

MARCIA LONARO MORDENTE

MARCOS ANTONIO BATISTA
MARCOS JOEL DE MELO SANTOS

MARGARETH MARIA DE ARRUDA
MARIA INES PEREIRA

MARIA AMALIA PERES BUENO VILAS BOAS
MARIA CELIA REGO TAMASHIRO

MARIA CRISTINA BLANK

MARIA CRISTINA MORAES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DA GLORIA TAVARES DE GOIS
MARIA DA PIEDADE CORREIA DE LEMOS
MARIA DAS NEVES MORANT BRAID
MARIA DE FATIMA DOURADO PEREIRA
MARIA DE LOURDES SEIXO DE BRITO
MARIA DE LURDES SEBBEN

MARIA DOROTEIA PEREIRA DA CUNHA
MARIA HELENA DE LEMOS SAMPAIO
MARIA HELENA JUSTINA

MARIA HELENA MIRANDA

MARIA LIA DE SIQUEIRA

MARIA MADALENA PEREIRA REZENDE
MARIA REGINA OLIVEIRA CORREA
MARIA VALERIA BALOTA

MARIANA CRISTINA DUBOC TERRA
MARILIA MARINANGELO DE MORAES CAMPOS OLIVEIRA
MARISE APARECIDA NASCIMENTO SOARES
MARISTELA MELLOTO

MARIZA AGUIAR LIMONI AYUB
MARLENE ALVES DA SILVA

MARLENE PEREIRA DA ROCHA

MARLISE MUELLER ANSCHAU
MASTROIANE DE CAMPOS LACERDA
MEIRE CECILIA DA SILVA MARQUES
MEIRE REGIANE LOURENCO NUNES
MILENA PARONETO CAETANO
MIREILLE ARAUJO GELINSKI

83,50
82,50
86,00
75,50
90,00
83,00
102,0
97,00
81,00
87,50
71,00
88,00
104,5
72,00
90,50
91,00
83,00
77,00
90,00
87,00
70,00
84,00
75,50
102,0
86,00
88,00
91,50
71,50
96,50
90,00
75,50
83,00
92,00
83,00
89,50
83,50
90,00
98,00
93,00
87,00
71,00
72,50
79,50
89,50
95,50
87,00
87,00
87,00
78,00
74,50
82,50
91,00
107,0

91,00
87,50
77,00
85,50
88,00
71,00
92,00
89,50
95,00
93,00
70,00
92,50
87,50
83,50
94,50
83,50
77,50
81,00
88,00
91,00
74,50
72,00
87,00
95,00
98,00
92,00
79,50
90,50
84,00
73,00
80,50
80,00
79,50



MIRIAM CASTEJAN INACIO DA SILVA
MONICA XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA ALCALDE
NAIR MARTINS FERREIRA DA CUNHA
NEIDSON LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

NEUVA DE FATIMA SCUDELER UMEDA
NEUZA APARECIDA FRANCELCI

NEUZA MALERBO CAPELA

NILA MARA PEREIRA

NILCINEIA MARIA TEIXEIRA FONSECA CABRAL
NILDA BRUNO ALVES PEREIRA

PATRICIA CAVICHIOLO TORTATO
PATRICIA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO

PATRICIA EMI DE SOUZA NALIN

PATRICIA FARIA REZENDE

REGIANE RIBEIRO DE AQUINO

REGINA MARCIA DERMINIO SOBRAL PINTO
RENATA COELHO VANUCCI DE MORAES
RITA DE CASSIA ALMENDRA LARA CARVALHO
RITA DE CASSIA MENDONCA

RITA DE CASSIA PEREIRA

ROSANA BRAZ DA SILVA VIANNA
ROSANGELA PAIM FIORIN

ROSELI TOFANO DE BARROS DEAK
ROSEMARY COELHO DE CARVALHO
ROSEMARY LUZETTINEMI

ROSENILSE FAVA CERESER

ROSINEIRE APARECIDA DA SILVA SALATEO
ROSSANA DE SOUSA QUEIROZ

ROZANGELA DE FATIMA MAGALHAES TIBO
SALETE DA LUZ COELHO MARTINS
SANDRA DE ALENCAR

SANDRA ETSUKO KATAYAMA TSAO
SANDRA MARIA DE ASSIS TORQUETTO
SANDRA MARIA DE SOUZA

SARA CRISTINA FERREIRA PERINE

SARITA REGINA AMARAL PARREIRA
SHEILA PATRICIA MUNIZ AZEVEDO

SHIRLEY MARIA GONCALVES DE LUCENA
SILMARA PALMA DE ANDRADE

SILVANA APRECIDA PEREIRA

SILVANA GIAMPIETRO DE ANDRADE
SILVANA MARIA ALVES

SILVIA MARA DE OLIVEIRA VASQUES
SIMONE BOTAN MARINHO

SIMONE SILVANA LAZAROTO SCHETTINI
SOLANGE MONTEIRO DE CARVALHO
SONIA ARAUJO TEIXEIRA

SORAYA APARECIDA FONSATI MAZZARO
SUELI APARECIDA DE CAMPOS

SUZANA REIKA UMETSU DAIUTO

TANIA MARIA DE MELLO SANTOS
TATIANA BONATTO TYSKA CONCEICAO

TATIANA PORTO CARREIRO PAES DE LIRA MEIRELLES

THAMAR GESUALDO DOS SANTOS CORTES
TONY JOSE DA SILVA MOURA

VALDELUCE APARECIDA MAIA

VALERIA APARECIDA AREAS SEGANTINI
VANIA COELHO NEVES DE ALENCAR ROSWELL
VANIA DE BRITO SILVA

VANIA RAMALHO SILVA QUEIROZ

VERA LUCIA BISCUOLA MARTINS DE SOUZA
VERA LUCIA ESCOBAR ALVES

VERA LUCIA PAISANO COTA

VERA REGINA GALLI DOS SANTOS

VICTOR TADEU RODRIGUES THOMEU
VILMA ICLEIA PEREIRA

VIVIAN MICHILIN

WANIA MILANESI FURLAN

YULLE MANUELLA GONCALVES DANTAS

PSICOLOGIA ESCOLAR E EDUCACIONAL
ALCILENE CHAVES MATTOSO
ALINE STREB
ANA CECILIA CAMPOS BARBOSA
ANA CRISTINA GOMES LOPES
ANA LUCIA DA ROCHA
ANA LUCIA RIBEIRO REALI
ANGELA DOLORES BAIOCCHI DE VASCONCELOS
ARIADYNE BARROS LUZ
AUREA JULIA DE ABREU COSTA
CAMILA ALVES FIOR
CARMEN DE LEMOS PAIVA LIRA
CESAR VINICIUS ALVES AFONSO
CHRISTIANNE DO ROCIO STORRER DE OLIVEIRA
CINTIA DO VALE LIMA VIEGAS
CLAUDIA REGINA DA COSTA CHAVES
CLAUDIO RAMOS PEIXOTO

79,00
81,50
77,50
104,5
82,50
76,00
93,50
85,50
88,00
90,00
86,50
91,50
79,00
85,50
98,00
75,50
88,50
91,00
94,50
80,00
96,00
80,50
87,00
87,00
84,00
92,50
82,00
84,50
82,00
76,00
83,00
83,00
75,00
89,50
77,00
97,50
82,00

87,00
101,0
75,50
78,50
86,50
83,50
88,00
99,00
87,50
78,00
94,50
73,00
76,50
91,50
77,50
86,50
83,00
80,50
75,50
91,50
71,50
89,50
102,0
85,00
84,50
93,50
76,00
78,50
83,00
91,00
86,00
81,50

70,50
92,00
1005
88,50
98,00
95,50
98,00
90,00
101,0
100,5
83,00
97,50
97,00
105,0
80,50
101,5



ELIANA MARIA DE SORDI 95,50

EVERTON VIEIRA MARTINS 91,50
FABIOLA COLOMBANI LUENGO 82,50
HELEN TATIANA DOS SANTOS LIMA 75,00
INGRID ATTAN RODRIGUES 83,50
JOSELIA FERRAZ SOARES 99,50
JULIANA MARA LOPES 83,00
LENY MEIRE CORREA MOLINARI CARRASCO 102,0
LIBERIA RODRIGUES NEVES 100,0
LILIAN VIEIRA SOARES 90,50
LUCIANA FREIRE MAIA ZANZONI 73,50
LUCIMEIRE PRESTES DE OLIVEIRA TOME 93,50
LYGIA DE SOUSA VIEGAS 108,0
MARCIA MOREIRA VEIGA SALGADO 112,0
MARIA ANDREIA POTT 93,50
MARIA BETANIA GONDIM DA COSTA 92,00
MARIA CELIA TERRA RODRIGUES 87,50
MARIA ELISA BARCELLOS TEIXEIRA 74,00
MARIA GISLANE DA SILVA MENDES 78,00
MARIA HELENA MOTA SANTOS 84,50
PATRICIA SILVA MELO 74,00
ROSANA MARIA LUZ FERNANDES 96,50
SYLVANA CLAUDIA DE FIGUEIERDO MELO 103,0
VILMA FERNANDES CAPELA CORDAS 75,00

PSICOLOGIA ORGANIZACIONAL E DO TRABALHO
ABELARDO PEREIRA BITTENCOURT JUNIOR 96,50
ALESSANDRA APARECIDA SFORCINI 80,50
ALINE DA ROSA CLEZAR 98,50
ALINE MARIA SILVA DE SOUZA 78,00
ANDREA LUIZA DA SILVEIRA 100,0
ANDREIA ROCHA AVILA 96,00
ANGELA SALGADO DE CHERMONT 107,5
ANTONIO AUGUSTO SANTOS DE ARAUJO 78,00
BIBIANA GODOI MALGARIM 99,00
CAMILA PASCHOAL TESSIS 79,50
CARLA BEATRIZ MARTINS CONCEICAO 72,00
CARLOS ROBERTO ERNESTO DA SILVA 111,0
CAROLINA CARVALHO SILVA SANTANA 103,5
CELIO FONSECA MARQUES 93,00
CIBELE DE ARAUJO ESTEVES 88,00
CRISTIANA MERTEN TEIXEIRA 96,00
CRISTIANE BENEDETTI CHAMMAS 101,5
DEBORA NEROME TOMITA 89,50
DINAEL CORREA DE CAMPOS 72,00
DINALVA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO 92,00
EDNA MARIA RABELO RODRIGUES 95,50
EVELISE GISELE MAGNO SOUZA 81,50
FABIENE RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA 86,50
FERNANDA PARMEGGIANI 92,50
FLAVIA LUCIA MACHADO CAMBRAIA 76,50
GEYLSON OLIVEIRA DE FRANCA 99,50
GIACOMELLE DE OLIVEIRA 94,50
GIANFABIO PRECOMA DE OLIVEIRA 84,50
GILCE TEREZA GONDIM TAVORA DE ALBUQUERQUE 103,0
HEIDE MARTINS RIBEIRO CAIADO DE CASTRO 74,00
HERIK PIRES MARQUES 101,0
INGO DEGENHARDT 97,00
JEFERSON SARAIVA FUZA 92,50
JOANA DARC ALVES DA SILVA 104,5
JOAO GASTAO GUIMARAES FARIA 91,00
JOICE VIRGINIA FIRMINO 79,00
JULIANA BARBOSA E OLIVEIRA 102,0
KATIA CATARINA WOLFF SARAIVA 90,50
KELLY DA SILVA SARMENTO 106,5
LAUDELINE VALERIANA CELVIO CAMPOS 97,00
LIDUINA BENIGNO XAVIER 79,00
LUCIANA GAUNA LUCAS 85,00
LUCIANA SILVEIRA ASSUNCAO 91,50
LUCIANO NADOLNY 97,00
LUCIENNE ALMEIDA DE FREITAS 97,50
MAGNUS GHISLENI 101,0
MARCELO DA CRUZ BRITTO 86,50
MARCIA REGINA VALENTE PIMENTA 85,00
MARCIO ARAUJO DE ANDRADE 100,5
MARCOS LINHARES GATTI 109,0
MARCOS MINORU NAKATSUGAWA 113,5
MARIA AMELIA MARQUES FRANCISCHETI 100,5
MARIA IRENE CARDOSO MAIA 92,50
MARIA MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA NAKANO 95,50
MARIA PAULA BEATRIZ ESTELLITA LINS 108,0
MARIANE DE SOUZA CARDOSO 92,50
MARIJONES DIAS GUEDES 92,00
MESSIANA MALATO MONTAGNER 100,0
NAIRETE SILVA DE ASSIS CORREIA 96,00
NATALIA FERREIRA PIZANI 100,0

NEIDE DA SILVA PINHEIRO 87,50



NELCI MARLENE BUHLER DA SILVA
PATRICIA ALMEIDA FRANKLIN
PATRICIA BUTCHER ACCACIO

PRISCILA BRESSAN NUNES
PRISCILA LOPES DA SILVA

PRISCILLA PERLA TARTAROTTI VON ZUBEN CAMPOS

RAFAEL MARIMON BOUCINHA
RENATA GUIMARAES DE CARVALHO
RENATA SALEK DE SIQUEIRA
ROSANGELA CALLEGARI

ROSEANNE SILVA ROCHA

ROSELI BARROS GARCIA
ROSEMARY FEITOSA BUSAGLO
ROSSANA PASSOS DOS SANTOS
SABRINA GOMES CAMARGO
SANDRA REGINA CHALELA AYUB
SANDRA REGINA COSTA DE MATTOS
SIMONE CLAUDIA FRANCO SALAME
SIMONE MATOS LACERDA LEITE
TADEU RIBEIRO

THAIS GONZATTI FERNANDES
THELMA GUERREIRO ZAMBONI
VALERIA ESBORIOL

VANESSA SILVA FREITAS

PSICOMOTRICIDADE
SANDRA DE FATIMA BARBOZA FERREIRA

PSICOPEDAGOGIA
ANA SYLVIA COLINO GONCALVES

113,0
104,0
105,5

82,50
112,0
86,50
110,0
85,00
111,0
100,0
89,00
71,00
88,50
84,00
99,50
103,5
103,0
98,50
88,50
84,50
98,00
94,50
1065
97,00

84,00

79,00



